Natthauern
Plass Navn

Ski - Gutter junior

1 Jargen Sveaas
Antall 1

Ski - Jenter junior

1 Karen Hoel Jomaas
Antall 1

Ski - Damer senior

1 Tine Andersen
DNF Carina Kristiansen
Antall 2

Ski - Herrer senior

1 Arne Sand

2 Martin Skaugen

3 Lars Petter Stormo

4 Vegard Myklemyr

5 Stale Kihle

6 Vegard Tveten

7 Hakon Wold

7 Jarle Wermskog

9 Ole Johan Kvav

10 Marius Bergane

11 Vidar Eriksrud

12 Bjarn Trygve Hansen

13 Dag Erlend Lohne Mohn

14 Christian Jomaas

15 Runar Sageng

16 Ole Myklemyhr

17 Anders Holmen

18 Trond Nondal

19 Trond Natland Karlsen

20 Jistein Hagiberg

21 Nils Terje Rgkberg

22 Knut Olav Schou

23 Kristian Holmas

24 Simen Johnsen

25 Stian Langlie

25 Espen Larsen

27 Jystein Borgen

28 Thomas Klemetsen
Antall 28

eTiming - www.emit.no

Resultatliste

Klubb Distrikt
Lier IL

Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1
Fossum

Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1

Birkebeineren
Garden Bootcamp

Pameldte: 2 Startende: 2

Bjgrn Myhre Sport
Lier Skilgberforening
Team Oslo Sportslager
Birkebeineren
Konnerud Il

Bjgrn Myhre Sport
Dbk

Bjgrn Daehlie

Bjgrn Myhre Sport
Glassverket IF

Lier Skilgberforening
Sturla

Drammen Strong
Fossum

Lyn Ski
Birkebeineren
Gardsgutta.com
Ingen klubb

Team Stoppen

Lier IL

Ingen klubb

Drafn

Team Stoppen
Vikasen Il

Ingen klubb

Ingen klubb

Lier IL

Lier IL

Pameldte: 29 Startende: 28

03.02.2016 07.40.39

Tid

36:14

51:34

49:11

36:34
36:55
37:55
38:30
38:40
39:27
40:11
40:11
40:46
40:49
40:50
41:06
42:52
42:55
42:57
44:06
44:59
45:35
46:44
49:52
50:28
53:03
54:09
54:11
57:49
57:49
1:07:03
1:11:29

Etter

00:21
01:21
01:56
02:06
02:53
03:37
03:37
04:12
04:15
04:16
04:32
06:18
06:21
06:23
07:32
08:25
09:.01
10:10
13:18
13:54
16:29
17:35
17:37
21:15
21:15
30:29
34:55

02.02.2016

Side:1



